P2200000 4563

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer				





800376798778

ALLAHASSEE FLURIO

24 PM 3: 45

2022 JAN 24 PM 3: 0 Selek Derek Testat Tallahassee, et FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:_____

PLEASE USE FUNDS FROM ACCT	
AUTHORIZATION SIGNATURE: YUM YUM ASIAN FOOD INC	janes & File
Business Name	Document Number, (if known):
Walk in	Pick up time
Mail out	Will wait
Photocopy	
Certified Copy of Articles of Org	ganization
X Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other X_ CORP	AmendmentResignation of R.A. Officer/DirectorChange of Registered AgentDissolution/WithdrawalMergerConversion
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual Report	Foreign filingLimited Partnership
Fictitious Name	Reinstatement Statement of Revocation of Dissolution
APOSTIL ()	Other
Country	

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	YUM YUM ASIG	in Food Ir	1 C
	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic		
	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
FROM:	Gloria Gue	ADDITIONAL CO	PPY REQUIRED
	8755 Caraway		
	Buynton Beach	FL 33473	
		lephone number	
	Gloriaguo CP a C E-mailaddress: (to be used to	grad. Co	いつ otification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE 1 NAME The name of the corporation shall be	Yum	rim	Asian	Food	Inc
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFF S395 N BOT Palm Beach Ga	reet address	418	Mailin	g address, if differ	ent is:
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporati	on is organized is:	AU	Legal	Purposa	2
				G i.	20
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICE Name and Title: Address	1	esider Name		ALLAHASSEE, FL	2022 JAN 24 PM 3: 04
Palm	Beach Gard 33418	.7			
Name and Title:		Name	and Title:		
					
Name and Title:		Name	and Title:		
			 		

Name ar	ad Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	ş	Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT	acceptable) of the registered agent is	:
Name:	Lin zheng		
Address:	3895 N Bat	es Road	
	8895 N Bate Palm Beach Gom	-clens, FL 3341	()
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and ac</u>	Idress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Lin zheny		
Address:	8895 N 1	3ates Road	a G
	Palm Beach	<u> Gardens,</u> Fl	233418
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, it (If an effective d filing.)	other than the date of filing:ate is listed, the date must be specifi	c and cannot be more than five d	NAL) ays prior or 90 days after the
	incorted in this block down not made it	an and the ball of the second of the second	
the document's e	inserted in this block does not meet the lective date on the Department of Sta	te's records.	ements, this date will not be listed as
llaving been nam	ed as registered agent to accept service	of process for the above stated corp	porution at the place designated in thi
cernjicate, 1 um je	amiliar with and accept the appointme	nt as registered agent and agree to o	
 			1/24/22
	Required Signature/Registere	d Agent	* Daté
I submit this doc document to the L	ument and affirm that the facts stated Department of State constitutes a third	therein are true. I am aware that	the fulse information submitted in (
		-о _к , со јениј на рим иси јас III 8.0.	
Required Signatur	re/Incorporator		1/24/22
- 1 OrEman	orpotator		Date '